
TERM DATES FOR STAFF 2020-2021 

SLT Day Wednesday 26th August 2020 

INSET Days Thursday 27th and Friday 28th August 2020  

Start of term for Year 7 and 12, 
Photographs for Year 7, 12 and Year 9 
Rowers 

Tuesday 1st September 2020 

Autumn term starts for Years 8 – 11 
and Year 13, Photographs for Year 10 

Wednesday 2nd September 2020 

INSET (Performance Management) Friday 25th September 2020 

Half term Monday 26th October 2019 – Friday 30th October 2020 

End of Autumn term Friday 18th December 2020 

Christmas Break Monday 21st December 2020 – Friday 1st January 2021 

Spring term begins Monday 4th January 2021 

Year 8 and 11 Consultation Day Thursday 11th February 2021 

INSET (Mossbourne Federation 
Conference) 

Friday 12th February 2021 

Half term Monday 15th February 2021 – Friday 19th February 2021 

End of Spring term Friday 26th March 2021 

Easter Break Monday 29th March 2021 – Friday 9th April 2021 

Summer Term begins Monday 12th April 2021 

Bank Holiday  Monday 3rd May 2021 

Half Term Monday 31st May 2021 – Friday 4th June 2021 

End of Summer Term for students Friday 2nd July 2021 

Marking Week Monday 5th July 2021 – Friday 9th July 2021 

End of Summer Term for Staff Friday 9th July 2021 

Inset Days Thursday 27th August 2020 
Friday 28th August 2020 
Friday 25th September 2020 
Friday 12th February 2021 
 



 


